
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
83 
11 
43 
31 

727 
306 
56 
35 

151 
4 

65 
3 

163 

Name 
PIROVANO STEFANO 
BELSITO FABIO ORESTE 
PASSARELLA ANDREA 
VITIELLO GIUSEPPE 
GIACOMAZZO SEBASTIANO 
MIAI ALEX 
GIAMBELLI GABRIELE 
MARTINO NATALE 
BONGIORNO MARCELLO 
BARBERIO SALVATORE 
BEGNI IVANO 
MADDALENI ARMANDO 
FINOTELLO ALDO 

Nat/State Class 
ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

Laps 
8 
8 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
8 

Best Tm 
1:00.680 
1:00.762 
1:00.799 
1:00.803 
1:01.138 
1:01.272 
1:01.322 
1:01.515 
1:01.816 
1:01.926 
1:02.801 
1:04.330 
1:04.353 

Diff 

0.082 
0.119 
0.123 
0.458 
0.592 
0.642 
0.835 
1.136 
1.246 
2.121 
3.650 
3.673 

In Lap 
8 
7 
5 
8 
8 
8 
4 
6 
6 
8 
8 
5 
6 

Model/Engine 
PITOM 
PITOM 
BUCCI 
PITOM 
PITOM 

PITOM 
PITOM 
AYRTON 
PBS 
BUCCI 
PITOM 
PITOM 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/09/2024 11:57:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: CronoMotori 

Race Director: Jacobucci Cristiano - Nava Marco 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CronoMotori 

12POLLICI ITALIAN CUP 2024-Gara5-7 Laghi 
   Qualifiche 

ROOKIE GR.2 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:37:49 

7 Laghi 1,200 km 

22/09/2024 11:35 


